PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Small WL Illuminator
•	 Latest SMT LED Technology
•	 Distances Up To 32m (105’)
•	 Low Power Consumption (15W)
•	 Long Life
•	 5 Year Warranty
•	 IP67 Weather Proof Rating

High Quality
Anodised
Aluminium
Heatsink
CleanLITE® Self Cleaning Lens
Coating Technology
Latest SMT
LED® Technology
Advanced
LED Optics
Clarius®
Small WL Illuminators
SECTORS
RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL BORDERS MILITARY BASES PORTS POWER PLANTS HERITAGE AIRPORTS PRISONS
MODEL NUMBER ANGLE DISTANCE FOV
VS-CW10 10° 32m 105’ 6m 18’
VS-CW30 30° 18m 59’ 10m 32’
VS-CW60 60° 13m 43’ 15m 49’
VS-CW100 100º x 50º 11m 36’ 26m 86’
VS-CW120 120° 9m 30’ 31m 102’
Other angles available on request.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Electronics			   High Efficiency Surface Mount High Power LED’s With